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NUMBER OF ELECTORS

FOR ASSEMBLY CONSTITUENCIES

Position as on the Last Date of Nomination and Corresponding to the Authentic Copy of the Roll to be supplied to Polling

Stations for use as Marked Copy

State/ UT Code & Name :- S03 - ASSAM

Assembly Segment

No. of Electors (General)

No. of Electors (Service)

Polling Stations

No. Assembly Segment

Male

Female Total Male

Female

Total

Regular

Auxilliary| Total

8|Algapur

75407

65295 140702

91

38

129

170

0 170




